
 
City of Pasadena, Texas 

Public Auction 
Saturday, March 23, 2019 

 

Saturday, March 23, 2019 
* No Warranty; As Is-Where Is; No 
Delivery.  

Cash, MasterCard, Visa, & American Express 
(Debit or Credit) 

3124 Red Bluff Rd. 
* Free Parking. * All Sales Final, No 
Refunds. 

NO CHECKS 

Pasadena, Texas 77503 
* All Items Sold “AS IS” To Highest 
Bidder. 

 

Viewing: Friday (March 22, 2019)  
8:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. 

Viewing: Saturday (March 23, 2019) 
7:00 a.m. to 9:00 a.m. 

Registration: Begins at 7:00 a.m., March 23, 
2019  Auction Starts at 9:00 a.m. sharp 

 
A 5% buyer’s premium will be added to the final purchase price. 

Auctioneer services provided by: Worstell Auction Company, Texas Auctioneer License # 12802 
 

*City Of Pasadena Reserves The Right To Remove Items From Sale Without Notice.  
 

For more information call: 
Worstell Auction Co   713-946-8888    City Impound Lot    713-475-7047 

 
ABANDONED & CONFISCATED VEHICLE AUCTION 

 
UNIT 

# 
Yea

r 
MAKE/Color/Style License VIN 

182011 2002 BMW/BLUE/3 SERIES NONE WBAET37442NJ22306 

182326 2003 CHEV/TAN/TAHOE JLV5108 1GNEK13Z63J302429 

182969 1998 TOYOTA/TAN/CAMRY KZH1614 JT2BF22K1W0132705 
182999 2013 KIA/SILVER/SOUL CYW4765 KNDJT2A52D7762602 

183454 2002 CHEV/BLCK/TAHOE 99STM9 1GNEC13Z02R260580 

183455 2001 CHEV/TAN/SUBURBAN DKS7017 3GNEC16T31G220533 
183456 2002 KIA/BLU/OPTIMA FWL3587 KNAGD126825171639 

183460 2011 TOYOTA/GRY/CAMRY FMJ4477 4T1BF3EK3BU203488 

183463 2018 UNKNOWN/BLACK/TRIALER NONE 4YMBU0811JT024380 

183475 1997 FORD/RED/F150 FTK1155 1FTDX1724VNB08402 

183489 2009 DODGE/BLU/JOURNEY BHL7362 3D4GG57V69T238835 

183494 1994 NISSAN/RED/TRUCK FTK1360 1N6HD16S0RC388796 

183504 1998 HONDA/TAN/ACCORD HHT7640 1HGCG1654WA049353 

183514 2007 FORD/TAN/FOCUS JVK4358 1FAFP34N77W111428 

183525 1995 HONDA/BLK/ACCORD GRN6722 JHMCD5632SC042542 

183526 1995 TOYOTA/WHI/CAMRY KXN1001 4T1SK12C2SU551330 

183539 2003 FORD/BROWN/EXPEDITION BFM1438 1FMRU15W63LA94348 

183542 2008 CHEV/BLU/AVEO HHW7641 KL1TD566X8B088511 

183545 1995 GMC/GRN/SIERRA CHF5160 2GTEC19H5S1526918 

183547 2005 VOLKS/BLK/PASSAT 03201S2 WVWWU63B05E123967 

183560 1999 CHEV/BLU/SILVERADO 2GNS65 1GCEC19T3XZ167622 

183562 2007 CHEV/BLK/IMPALA HXR8696 2G1WD58C979229277 

183572 1998 HONDA/BLK/ACCORD NONE 1HGCG3258WA004658 

183577 2007 SICON/MAROON/TC NONE JTKDE177370156614 

183586 2008 UNKNOWN/BLACK/TRIALER 31ZRGH 4ZECF162381046207 

183591 2006 
CHRYSLER/BLU/PT 

CRUSIER KPD8940 3A4FY48B46T37242 

183605 1994 FORD/GRN/EXPLORER HHW0439 1FMDU34X7RUE04896 

183618 2007 DODGE/BLK/MAGNUM 893526F 2D4FV47V87H621662 

190003 2003 PONTIACWHITE/GRD PRIX LLD3903 1G2WP52K73F109630 

183560 1999 CHEV/BLU/SILVERADO 2GNS65 1GCEC19T3XZ167622 

190009 1998 CHEV/GOLD/CAVALIER 829176F 1G1JC1241W7128564 

190014 2006 PONTIAC/SIL/G6 GST2082 1G2ZH558264192071 

190023 1992 LEXUS/GRN/LS 400 Y72XCS JT8UF11E3N0127766 

190030 1999 TOYOTA/WHI/AVALON 09327K2 4T1BF18B6XU322322 

190036 2002 CHEV/GRY/MAILBU JFB2349 1G1ND52J72M626405 

190038 2009 CHEV/BLK/HRR NONE 3GNCA13B29S575078 

UNIT 
# 

Yea
r 

MAKE/Color/Style License VIN 

190044 2010 TOYOTA/BLU/CAMRY CRM2047 4T4BF3EK7AR061702 

190048 2008 DODGE/BLU/AVENGER 03286G1 1B3LC56K48N213219 

190059 2009 CHEV/SIL/IMPALA HPH8225 2G1WT57K991116071 

190060 2006 CHEV/GRY/IMPALA LFF9079 2G1WC581169164666 

190076 2005 CHEV/BLK/CAVALIER CH1J892 1G1JC52F057137179 

190078 2005 CHEV/BLK/IMPALA CY3C732 2G1WF52E859112260 

190087 2006 NISSAN/BLK/QUEST CNY8257 5N1BV28U36N125840 

190108 2003 CHEV/GOLD/TRL JGV4094 1GNDS13S332257409 

190109 2005 CHEV/GRAY/COBALT KRV9414 1G1AL52F357591670 

190111 2007 JEEP/RED/LIBERT HXX3029 1J4GL48K47W536504 

190117 2002 GMC/RED/SIERRA JFD6037 2GTEC19V921245064 

190119 2000 TOYOTA/SIL/COROLLA D53K365 1NXBR12EXYZ380395 

190151 2003 CHEV/TAN/SUBURBAN HZL4826 3GNEC16Z03G335520 

190161 2007 YAMAHA/BLU/MOPED 3KE083 LPRSE13Y47A502851 

190164 2011 VOLKS/SIL/JETTA GBX6441 3VW2K7AJ0BM118467 

190173 2008 PONTIAC/WHI/G6 LJS6958 1G2ZG57B084212834 

190174 2000 MERCBENZ/TAN/E CLASS LKW7397 WDBJF70J7YA997703 

190184 2002 FORD/GOLD/FOCUS FGL1422 1FAFP36312W221623 

190186 2007 HONDA/TAN/LODYSSEY NONE 5FNRL38707B430141 

190187 2002 FORD/GOLD/EXPED AUS8175 1FMRU15W02LA99107 

190189 2002 SUZUKI/RED/GRN VITARA BLC9883 JS3TD62V724152013 

190201 2002 CHEV/WHI/TRL JVW8677 1GNDT13S022514277 

190206 2008 NISSAN/GRAY/ALTIMA FCR9879 1N4AL21E88N403052 

190210 2001 FORD/BLACK/EXPEDITION GSG6914 1FMRU15W01LA31131 

190235 2003 FORD/GRAY/EXPEDTION CKD6501 1FMRU15W23LB44128 

190237 2009 CHEV/BLACK/SILVERADO CK7320 3GCEC230X9G169892 

190241 2001 LINCOLN/TAN/TOWNCAR CYZ2763 1LNHM81W11Y630794 

190242 2007 MAZDA/BLK/MAZDA3 FPT9324 JM1BK32F371746789 

190244 2006 CHEV/WHITE/IMPALA GJM1217 2G1WC581X69269674 

190255 1998 FORD/BLK/EXPLORER 26196N8 1FMZU35P4WZB82577 

190257 2000 MERCURY/BLK/GRD MAR 22583C5 2MEFM74WXYX715188 

190266 1998 NISSAN/BLK/SENTRA BNY9648 3N1AB41D9WL060512 

190272 2005 PONTIAC/BLUE/G6 SRZ589 1G2ZH528554165837 

190279 1989 CHEV/BLU/CK1500 AM15519 2GCEC19K5K1148045 

 

 


